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Guna Gutmane 28660699 [ guna.gutmane@gmail.com Latvia NO
Ainars Viting 26426426 ievulici@inbox.lv Latvia YES
Biruta Sorokina 29469443 sorokinabiruta@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Egita BiSa 26460272 egita.bisa2@gmail.com Latvia NO
Evgenia Atroshchenko| 28391155 jevgenija.a@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Evageny Valuev 26396916 vmarta53@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Gunita Krastina 26404201 Gunita.bta@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Ieva Sneidere 20010677 ieva_sneidere@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Inese Lipska 26144113 ineselipska@inbox.Iv Latvia NO
Irina Mackevica 29157972 irinamackevicha@inbox.Iv Latvia NO
Irina Protasa 25954433 irina.pr@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Ivars Ikaunieks 29443348 ivarins65@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Iveta Putnina 26354266 iveta.putnina@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Kristine MeikSane 26415114 [ kristinemeiksane@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Kristine Sveile 29108949 kristine.bta@gmail.com Latvia YES
Lija Kruklina 26538532 lijavalka@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Romans Kotovs 29652523 roman.kotov@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Sarmite Kage 28673555 sarmitekage@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Silvija Ozolina 29405396 silvijao@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Una Pilvere 26123874 una.pilvere@gmail.com Latvia NO
Zoja Rozdestvenska | 29106112 zosin@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Iveta Trézina 29656671 iveta.trezina@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Zanna Luksa 26458965 kolibri5@inbox.Iv Latvia YES
Ludmila Gorlova 29526557 ludmilagorlova@inbox.lv Latvia YES
Diana Skujina 29411587 dianaskujina@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Inara Karole 29580279 inara.karole@gmail.com Latvia YES
Alla Lobova 28398800 allabta@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Maris Dokans 29198539 maris.dokans@inbox.Iv Latvia YES
Inna Bodrenkova 22074713 innabodrenkova@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Andris Tigeris 26533649 andris@autex.lv Latvia NO
Mara Mihailova 26525994 maaral69@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Guntars Dalbins 29133431 guntars.dalbins@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Sigita Sproge 28837502 sigita.gegere@gmail.com Latvia NO
Janis Uzuling 27874442 janis.uzulins@gmail.com Latvia NO
Krista Koskina 26212913 kristabta@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Kristaps Bakis 26332832 [kristapsbakis1990@gmail.com Latvia NO
Liana Vasiljeva 29756605 liana.vasiljeva@inbox.lv Latvia NO
Evita Hoiere 26118120 evitahoiere@inbox.lv Latvija NO
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